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01 January - 30 April 2022

CORE RELIEF ITEMS
RESPONSE SNAPSHOT

97,455 
Individuals reached through provision of core 
relief items. (55,510 households reached 
against 90,000 target households)

BENEFICIARIES BY PROVINCE

BENEFICIARIES BY MONTH
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Contact: afgkaimu@unhcr.org 

Afghanistan

BENEFICIARIES BY POPULATION

6 

13 

69 

5,564 

19,664 

72,139 

Other Non-
Afghans

Refugee
Returnees
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IDP Returnee

Host
Communities

Conflict-Induced
IDPs

4,680 

9,978 

13,787 

Emergency Shelters

Sanitary Kits

Core Relief Items

PACKAGES DISTRIBUTED 

BENEFICIARIES BY 
PROVINCE

| See more at UNHCR Afghanistan Operational Data Portal UNHCR is grateful for contributions by

During reporting period, UNHCR ensured timely delivery and distribution of Emergency 
Shelter and Non-Food Items (ES/NFI) to support the internally displaced populations and 
host communities. UNHCR prioritized the provision of timely and targeted lifesaving 
assistance through the delivery of emergency shelter and household items to affected 
people all over the country in coordination with ES/NFI cluster members. To expedite the 
delivery of aid in emergencies, UNHCR has prepositioned the ES/NFI supplies at strategic 
warehouses across the country.

116 

148 

248 

746 

1,910 

1,939 

2,123 

2,323 

2,612 

3,054 

4,416 

4,673 

4,991 

5,036 

5,660 

8,288 

12,397 

15,614 

21,161 

Nangarhar

Ghazni

Kapisa

Nuristan

Wardak

Badakhshan

Samangan

Sar-e-Pul

Kunduz

Takhar

Jawzjan

Baghlan

Kabul

Balkh

Faryab

Kandahar

Herat

Badghis

Bamyan

DEMOGRAPHICS

BENEFICIARIES BY PARTNER
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4% 60+ 4%

16% 18 - 59 16%

17% 6 - 17 20%

12% 5 - 11 11%

CORE RELIEF ITEMS DISTRIBUTED 
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Tent

Kitchen Sets

Gas Cylinders

Jerry Cans

Metallic Buckets

Blankets Double Size

Sanitary Kits

Plastic Sheets

Bath Soap

Blankets Single Size

Laundry Soap


